2024 USA Gymnastics Championships

22.06.2024 - 26.06.2024 - Level 7 MXP - 14 & Up() -

Rank Country Name/Club

1. BE ysa Ella Azerrad, Michael Langer
Xtreme Acro MD

2. EEysa Noah Collazo, Angelina Salameh
Xtreme Acro MD

Lillian Gantner, A) Sheaver

BE=
3. =UsA Show-Me Acro MO
4 % USA Valentina Negre!:e Guillen, Leon Buerki
East Bay Gymnastics
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All Around MxP

D

COMBI

E A Ded.

24.600
(1)
17.000 7.700
24.150
(2)
16.400 7.850
23.850
(3)
16.100 7.750
23.650
(4)
16.500 7.250
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Score

24.600

24.150

23.850

23.650




